ORDER FORM

DATE SENT:

Original Diamond Designs, Inc.

5077-109 Fruitville Rd, Suite #127, Sarasota, FI. 34232

Toll Free: (888) 813-4355 Fax: (612) 241-3754
Email: service@miraclebelt.com

INFO:  Please send your money order along with a copy ~ SHIPPING
of this sheet to the address above. Orders take ~ ADDRESS:
between 3 and 5 business days to arrive after

being processed.

QTY ITEM #
MB101
MB202
MB303

SB404
SB505
SB456

EXT12

SK123

SK456

USK

Miracle Belt
Miracle Belt
Miracle Belt

Sensory Belt
Sensory Belt
Sensory Belt

PHONE:
EMAIL:

DESCRIPTION
(Small)

(Medium)
(Large)

(Small)
(Medium)
(Large)

12” Belt Strap Extender for SB456

Miracle Belt Sensory Kit — 10% Discount
(MB101, MB202, & MB303)

Sensory Belt Sensory Kit — 10% Discount
(SB404, SB505, & SB4506)

Ultimate Sensory Kit — 10% Discount
(MB101, MB202, MB303, SB404, SB505, SB456)

(SEE SHIPPING CHART ) SHIPPING

PURCHASE ORDER #:

UNIT PRICE
$49.95
$54.95
$59.95

$69.95
$79.95

$89.95

$9.95

$147.95

$219.95

$359.95

DISCOUNT

( FLORIDA RESIDENTS ONLY ) FL TAX (7%)

Make all checks payable to
(Original Diamond Designs, Inc.)

Thank you for your order!

TOTAL

TOTAL



SHIPPING PRICES

(Pricing Scale)

Accessories/Sleeves
$.01 to $43.94 - $4.95

Miracle Belt (Single Belt)

MB101 - $10.95
MB202 - $10.95
MB303 - $10.95

Sensory Belt (Single Belt)

SB404 - $12.95
SB505 - $12.95
SB456 - $12.95

Multiple Items (Total Cost)

$53.95 to $99.99 - $12.95
$100.00 to $149.99 - $14.95
$150.00 to $199.99 - $19.95
$200.00 to $299.99 - $29.95
$300.00 to $399.99 - $39.95
$400.00 to $499.99 - $49.95

$500 and up - Contact Us

International Shipping

Canada - add $16.00 to US Shipping
Other Countries — add $26.00 to US Shipping

More than (1) belt add $7.50 per extra belt.

Shipping prices are based off the total cost of the purchase price.
If you have any questions please give us a call.

Toll Free: (888) 813-4355



