ORDER FORM

Original Diamond Designs, Inc.

5077-109 Fruitville Rd, Suite #127, Sarasota, FL 34232

Toll Free: (888) 813-4355 Fax: (612) 241-3754

Email: service@miraclebelt.com

INFO: Please send your money order along with a copy of this sheet to the address above. Orders take between 3 and 5 business days to arrive after

being processed.

SHIPPING	
ADDRESS:	

PHONE: _____EMAIL:

QTY	ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	MB101	Miracle Belt (Small)	\$49.95	
	MB202	Miracle Belt (Medium)	\$54.95	
	MB303	Miracle Belt (Large)	\$59.95	
	SB404	Sensory Belt (Small)	\$69.95	
	SB505	Sensory Belt (Medium)	\$79.95	
	SB456	Sensory Belt (Large)	\$89.95	
	EXT12	12" Belt Strap Extender for SB456	\$9.95	
	SK123	Miracle Belt Sensory Kit – 10% Discount (MB101, MB202, & MB303)	\$147.95	
	SK456	Sensory Belt Sensory Kit – 10% Discount (SB404, SB505, & SB456)	\$219.95	
	USK	Ultimate Sensory Kit – 10% Discount (MB101, MB202, MB303, SB404, SB505, SB456)	\$359.95	

(SEE SHIPPING CHART) SHIPPING

DISCOUNT

(FLORIDA RESIDENTS ONLY) $\ \mathbf{FL\ TAX\ (7\%)}$

TOTAL

Make all checks payable to (Original Diamond Designs, Inc.)

Thank you for your order!

SHIPPING PRICES

(Pricing Scale)

Accessories/Sleeves

\$.01 to \$43.94 - \$4.95

Miracle Belt (Single Belt)

MB101 - \$10.95 MB202 - \$10.95 MB303 - \$10.95

Sensory Belt (Single Belt)

SB404 - \$12.95 SB505 - \$12.95 SB456 - \$12.95

Multiple Items (Total Cost)

\$53.95 to \$99.99 - \$12.95 \$100.00 to \$149.99 - \$14.95 \$150.00 to \$199.99 - \$19.95 \$200.00 to \$299.99 - \$29.95 \$300.00 to \$399.99 - \$39.95 \$400.00 to \$499.99 - \$49.95 \$500 and up - Contact Us

International Shipping

Canada - add \$16.00 to US Shipping Other Countries – add \$26.00 to US Shipping More than (1) belt add \$7.50 per extra belt.

Shipping prices are based off the total cost of the purchase price.

If you have any questions please give us a call.

Toll Free: (888) 813-4355